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20132722 GAS 2,500 12/03/2013

20131827 NEW CONSTR 0 08/02/2013

20131503 NEW CONSTR 825,000 06/28/2013

20100688 XFOB 9,000 04/27/2010

20100561 H/AC 5,000 04/06/2010

20051389 REMODEL 6,000 03/10/2005

HX Base Yr

2436 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 01 1,422 133.8480 211.48 300,725 1965 2012 0 0 0 5.50 94.50

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1318

BAL 304 15 1993 46 9,193

BAS 913 100 1993 913 182,462

FOP 176 30 2005 53 10,592

SFB 506 80 2014 405 80,938

STR 52 10 1993 5 999

1,951 1,422 284,185

BAL=[YR=1993] W32 S2 FOP=[YR=2005]  S8 BAS=[YR=1993] S16 W3
L1 D22  E26 N38 W22 $ E22 N8 W22$ E22 S24 E1 STR=[YR=1993]
S13 E4N13W4$ E9 N26$ PTR=E15SFB=[YR=2014] E22 S23 W22 N23 $
W15$ .
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 276.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2014 2014 3 94 1,349

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,268.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 94 11,919

3 0416 DUNEWALKS 0 0 0 0 1,004.00 SF 22.50 22.50 100 2010 2010 3 40 9,036

4 0825 BRICK 0 0 0 0 77.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2014 2014 3 98 943

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 85.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 94 799

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 162.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 94 1,523

7 1075 TRELLIS G 0 0 28 3 84.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2014 2014 3 71 2,087

8 0410 ELEVATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 10,000

37,656

1 000120 C RES OCEAN 0 R-2 50.00 290.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 950,000
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HX Base Yr

2436 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 11 SLATE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 5.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0500 11 4,067 154.1074 243.49 990,274 2014 2014 0 0 0 4.65 95.35

2 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 3472

BAS 725 100 2014 725 168,321

FGR 525 55 2014 289 67,097

FOP 228 30 2014 68 15,787

FOP 247 30 2014 74 17,180

FOP 250 30 2014 75 17,413

FUS 1,250 100 2014 1,250 290,210

FUS 1,497 100 2014 1,497 347,556

UOP 72 20 2014 14 3,250

UOP 126 20 2014 25 5,804

UOP 250 20 2014 50 11,609

5,170 4,067 944,226

UOP=[YR=2014] W5 BAS=[YR=2014] W6 FOP=[YR=2014]  N12 W19 S11
UOP=[YR=2014] W6 S21 E6 N21$ S1 E19$ W19 S29 FGR=[YR=2014]
S9 UOP=[YR=2014] W6S12E6N12$ S12E25 N21 W25$ E25N29$
S50E5N50$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2014] E19 S13 E6 FOP=[YR=2014] E5
S50 W5 N50$ S50 W25 N63$ W15$ PTR=E75 FOP=[YR=2014] E19 S13
FUS=[YR=2014] E6 S50 W25 N50 E19 $ W19 N13$ W75$.
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